a a a a
May be available in other wattages, voltages, color temperatures, finishes, and lamping sources with orders of 50 units or more.
Contact your rep or the factory for more information.
e  S e a n  a e e   han e h  n e
ORDERING INFORMATION
LLDC028D
LLDC032D
er Ceiling ix re
ini :
A
Lens:A
Dimen ion :
LLDC028D: 2 3 L  14 1   4 4
LLDC032D  32 3 L  1 1   4 3
Lig  o r e:
LLDC028D: 35 34 5  D C
Optional 010V Dimming
LLDC032D: 46 447  D C
Optional 010V Dimming
LLDC032D-JA8-30K:UNV/48W/3800lm Del@30k/90CRI.
010V Dimming
ot s/Options
LLDC028D
LLDC032D
LLDC032D-28W*
Color
TempModel Finish Options
SN
ORB*
30K
40K
MCT*
Dim-010V
PD-B
LLDC032-JA8-30K
• ETL/cETL Listed for a  Locations
• 5 Years Limited Warranty on Driver and LED
• 1 Year Warranty on Frame and Lens from Defects.
• Energy Star Rated
• MCT - Selectable CCT 30K/35K/40K
• 010V Dimming Available
• PD-B: Triple Stem Pendant Kit Available (adds 7.0"
to Height)
**Available by Special Order Only**
LLDC032D-28W: UNV/28W/4470lm Del@30k/80CRI. Non-
Dimming (32.3"L x 18.1"W x 4.3"E) Subject to MOQ
PD-B: Triple Stem
Certification/Warranty LLDC028D & LLDC032D
• ETL/cETL
• CEC Listed
• Meets T24 JA8
• 5 Years Limited Warranty on Driver and LED
• 1 Year Warranty on Frame and Lens from Defects.
Certification/Warranty LLDC032D-JA8-30K:
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
© 2023 Lumencia. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDwww.Lumencia.com
2023.03